800 N. Railroad Avenue
New Holland PA 17557
Phone (800) 201-1031

\
\
I
{

www.turftimeeq.com

http:

Z

&S T

)\

\

Topdresser

PTO Shaft Hydraulics

MODELSTT

3050 & 3065

2430,

April 1, 2020

©TurfTime Equipment, LLC



ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN

PTO Shaft, Hydraulic Tank, Oil Filter and Related Parts

N /
A vl /
/ 7/

,ﬁV/ //765na4\ ™,

N\
N

Hopper
o
\\<>\




ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN =———

PTO Shaft, Hydraulic Tank, Oil Filter and Related Parts

Item Part No. Qty Description
1 PTO-2430001 1 Tank, Hydraulic
2 PTO-2430002 36 Washer, Flat, 3/8"
3 PTO-2430003 6 Bolt, Hex Head, 3/8"-16UNC x 1-1/2" L:ong
4 PTO-2430004 6 Nut, Hex, Nylon Lock, 3/8"-16UNC
5 PTO-2430005 1 Plug, Pipe, 1/2"
6 PTO-2430006 1 Door Assembly, Includes Items 7 thru 11
7 PTO-2430007 1 Plate, Door
8 PTO-2430008 1 Gasket, Door
9 PTO-2430009 1 Cover, Door
10 PTO-2430010 1 Washer Flat,
11 PTO-2430011 3 Bolt, Hex Head, 3/8"-16UNC x 1" Long
12 PTO-2430012 1 Fill Assembly, Includes Items 13 thru 17
13 PTO-2430013 2 Gasket
14 PTO-2430014 1 Basket
15 NSS 1 Flange
16 NSS 1 Screw, Pan Head, Phillips, #10-32UNC x 1/2" Long
17 NSS 1 Cap
18 PTO-2430015 1 O-Ring
19 PTO-2430016 1 Base, Oil Filter
20 PTO-2430017 1 Filter, Oil
21 PTO-2430018 2 Washer, Seal, 3/8"
22 PTO-2430019 3 Fitting, Elbow, 1/2" MPTM
23 PTO-2430020 1 Hose Assembly, Return, 1/2" Dia. x 100" Long, Models 2430 & 3050
PTO-3065001 1 Hose Assembly, Return, 1/2" Dia. x 124" Long, Model 3065
24 PTO-2430020 1 Hose Assembly, Pressure, 1/2" Dia. x 100" Long, Models 2430 & 3050
PTO-3065001 1 Hose Assembly, Pressure, 1/2" Dia. x 124" Long, Model 3065
25 PTO-2430021 1 Hose Assembly, 1/2" Dia. x 84" Long
26 PTO-2430022 1 Fitting, Adaptor, #10 O-Ring x JIC Male
27 PTO-2430023 1 Fitting, Elbow, Street, 1" NPT
28 PTO-2430024 1 Fitting, Adaptor, 1" NPT x 1" ID Hose
29 PTO-2430025 2 Clamp, Hose, 1-3/4" Dia.
30 PTO-2430026 1 Hose, Suction, 1" Dia.x 72" Long
31 PTO-2430027 1 Fitting, Adaptor, #10 O-Ring x 1" ID Hose
32 PTO-2430028 1 Pump
33 PTO-2430029 1 Mount, Pump
34 PTO-2430030 1 Plate
35 PTO-2430031 2 Bolt, Hex Head, 1/2"-13UNC x 2" Long
36 PTO-2430032 2 Nut, Hex, Nylon Lock, 1/2"-13UNC
37 PTO-2430033 4 Bolt, Hex Head, 5/16"-18UNC x 3" Long
38 PTO-2430034 4 Nut, Hex, Nylon Lock, 5/16"-18UNC
39 PTO-2430035 1 Standoff
40 PTO-2430036 1 Yoke
41 PTO-2430037 1 Bolt, Carriage, 5/16"-18UNC x 3-1/2" Long
42 PTO-2430038 1 Nut, Nylon Lock, 5/16"-18UNC
43 PTO-2430039 1 Pin, /2" Dia. x 5" Long, Includes Item 44
44 PTO-2430040 1 Pin, Hair Cotter
45 PTO-2430041 1 Hinge
46 PTO-2430042 1 Shield, PTO Shaft
47 PTO-2430043 4 Bolt, Carriage, 1/4"-20UNC x 1" Long
48 PTO-2430044 4 Nut, Hex, Nylon Lock, 1/4"-20UNC
49 PTO-2430045 1 Shaft, PTO
50 PTO-2430046 1 Decal, Danger PTO Shaft
51 TT-3050047 1 Decal, Logo, TurfTime Equipment

3




	Cover Page
	PTO Shaft, Hydraulic Tank, Oil Filter and Related Parts

